9.00
9.07
9.14
9.21
9.28
9.35
9.42
9.49
9.56
10.03
10.10
10.17
10.24
10.31
10.38
10.45
10.52
10.59
11.06
11.13
11.20
11.27

11.34
11.40
11.46
11.52
11.58
12.04
12.10
12.16
12.22
12.28
12.34
12.40
12.46

1.10
1.17
1.24

Class 1 - Intro B 2009

Fiona Brown
Amy Wright

Isla Smith

Erin Houston
Ruth Robertson
Kirsty johnstone
Telea watson
Heidi Allison
Samantha Wilson
Fran Dove
Hannah Grant
Jill Widdop
Karen miller
Katy Caie

Fiona Hesketh
Leona Waugh
Jacqueline Paterson
Tammy Jane
Shona Rhodes
Karen Mclachlan
Charlotte Wight
FINISH

Class 2 - P13 2006

Gillian wilson
Melody Maxwell
Leona Waugh
Jacqueline Paterson
Tammy Jane
Shona Rhodes
Karen Mclachlan
Charlotte Wight
Georgie Barr
Beth Ibbotson
Ashley Burns
Holly Aram
FINISH

Class 3 - P18 2002
Shona Rhodes

Georgie Barr
Beth Ibbotson

Frosted Bay
Duncarbery Pride
Flight

Sweet Caroline
Blue

Lucy

Ellie

Autumn
Celandine
Charlie Bovaird
Carnsdale Harrison
Enigmatic Secret
50 shades
Bozena's Alegre
Thor
Corrigeenroe Lad
Ribbons

Flynn

Toby Junior
Bough-out
Meikle Raine

Reenee

Vearlie
CORRIGEENROE LAD
Ribbons

Flynn

Just Gypsy
Bough-out

Meikle Raine
Willoway Amethyst
Maisy Mouse
Hillgarth balthazar
Guinness

Just Gypsy
Willoway Amethyst
Maisy Mouse



1.31
1.38
1.45
1.52
1.59
2.06
2.13
2.20

2.30
2.36
2.42
2.48
2.54
3.00
3.06
3.12
3.18
3.24

3.35
3.42
3.49
3.56
4.03
4.10

4.20
4.27

4.35
4.42
4.49
5.06
5.13
5.20
5.27

Ashley burns
Katie Muirhead
Hannah Wall
Sarah Clark
Nina Clark
Tom Clark
Amy Adams
FINISH

Class 4 - N30 2006

JodieCaig

Katie Muirhead
Hannah Wall
Sarah Clark

Nina Clark

Tom Clark

Amy Adams
alison mackenzie
Jodie Caig
FINISH

Class 5 - N34 2009

Sylvie Ackers
Jean Tidswell
Lindsey Birch

Liz Burgoyne
alison mackenzie
FINISH

Class 9 - PC Novice

Eden McCulloch
FINISH

Class 6 - E 44 2002

Fiona Stryjewski (HC)
Zoe Burgoyne

Sylvie Ackers

Jean Tidswell
Lindsey Birch

Liz Burgoyne

FINISH

Hillgarth balthazar
Skye Diamond

Joe Mclintyre
Killycannon Cruise
Lairdshill Duke
Thunderball
Newgrange Pat

Andy

Skye Diamond
Joe Mcintyre
Killycannon Cruise
Lairdshill Duke
Thunderball
Newgrange Pat
Arrogance

Ronnie

With Pleasure
Culvannan Stargift

Newlands Bank Tommy

Jess
Arrogance

Last Chance

Devon

Tink

With Pleasure
Culvannan Stargift

Newlands Bank Tommy

Jess



5.37
5.42
5.49

6.00
6.07

6.17
6.24
6.31

Class 10 - PC Intermediate
Eden McCulloch

Zoe Burgoyne

FINISH

Class 7 - M71 2002

Fiona Stryjewski (HC)
FINISH

Class 8 - AM90 2012
Isla Foley

Emily Galloway
FINISH

Last Chance
Tink

Devon

Houdini
Easter



